
0

0.02

0.04

0.06

0.08

0.1

0.12

CDF
Pythia 8.315 default
Pythia 8.315 tune-4c
Pythia 8.315 tune-4cx

1800 GeV ppbar Jets

m
cp

lo
ts

.c
er

n.
ch

 [a
rX

iv
:1

30
6.

34
36

]
 1

.6
M

 e
ve

nt
s

≥
R

iv
et

 4
.1

.0
,  

(CDF_1994_I374155)

>100)
T1

 3, p≥ 
j

(n α

50− 0 50

1

R
at

io
 to

 C
D

F

2

0.5

2

0.5

1


	Contents
	Page 1


